
 
TOTAL VALUATION OF ALL:  
 
     Miscellaneous Permits  
 

     Commercial Permits 
 

     Residential Permits  
 

     Utility Buildings 
 

     Sign Permits  
 

     Energy Permits 
 

     All Permits  

REVENUE 
 
     Projected 
 

     Actual 
 

     Gain or Loss 

 
 

$260,000 
 

$416,725 
 

$156,725 

 
Total Monthly 

 
4,333,871.61 

 

8,688,154.12 
 

5,729,723.32 
 

775,723.48 
 

0.00 
 

909,714.00 
 

20,437,186.53 
 

 
 

$2,160,000 
 

$2,975,474 
 

$815,474 

 
Total YTD 

 
21,903,231.33 

 

33,423,019.95 
 

57,341,668.31 
 

5,723,790.77 
 

67,373.17 
 

5,979,794.28 
 

124,438,877.81 
 
 

% change 
monthly 

 
80.37 

 

49.40 
 

-1.25 
 

24.04 
 

-100.00 
 

155.24 
 

36.16 

% change 
YTD 

 
15.61 

 

51.83 
 

8.51 
 

-17.87 
 

-74.23 
 

73.70 
 

19.11 

LARIMER COUNTY BUILDING DIVISION 
Building Activity Report 

Permits Issued for the Month of September 2022 
 

% Change compares Monthly and YTD to the same period for the previous year. 
 

Inspection 
Area 6 

 
13 

 

0 
 

4 
 
 

0 
 
 

0 
 
 

6 
 
 

0 
 

3 
 

156 
 

-- 
 
 
 

Inspection 
Area 5 

 
29 

 

2 
 

6 
 
 

0 
 
 

3 
 
 

18 
 
 

0 
 

2 
 

230 
 

-- 
 

Inspection 
Area 4 

 
67 

 

2 
 

20 
 
 

0 
 
 

7 
 
 

37 
 
 

0 
 

3 
 

362 
 

-- 
 
 

Inspection 
Area 3 

 
64 

 

2 
 

10 
 
 

0 
 
 

2 
 
 

49 
 
 

0 
 

3 
 

399 
 

-- 
 

Inspection 
Area 2 

 
90 

 

4 
 

16 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

137 
 
 

0 
 

2 
 

639 
 

-- 
 

Inspection 
Area 1 

 
176 

 

1 
 

13 
 
 

2 
 
 

12 
 
 

137 
 
 

0 
 

12 
 

558 
 

-- 

% change 
YTD 

 
3.82 

 

0.00 
 

-1.85 
 

 
12.50 

 

 
-14.01 

 

 
5.90 

 

 
0.00 

 

36.50 
 

2.04 
 

5.84 

% change 
monthly 

 
20.94 

 

10.00 
 

21.05 
 

 
50.00 

 

 
-25.58 

 

 
25.10 

 

 
-100.00 

 

92.31 
 

1.56 
 

0.00 

 
Total YTD 

 
3,291 

 

89 
 

636 
 
 

72 
 
 

264 
 
 

2,117 
 
 

15 
 

187 
 

19,232 
 

2,049 

 
Total Monthly 

 
439 

 

11 
 

69 
 
 

9 
 
 

32 
 
 

304 
 
 

0 
 

25 
 

2,346 
 

197 

 
TOTAL NUMBER OF: 
 
     All Permits  
 

     One and Two Family Residential Permits 
 

     Residential Permits  (Includes New      
     Construction, Additions and Remodel) 
 

     Commercial Permits (Includes New 
     Construction, Additions and Remodel) 
 

     Utility Permits (Includes New 
     Construction, Additions and Remodel) 
 

     Miscellaneous Permits (Re-roof, 
     Water Heater, Furnace, etc.) 
 

     Sign Permits 
 

     Energy Permits 
 

     Inspections Performed 
 

     Plan Reviews Completed 
 
 


