TOTAL VALUATION OF ALL:	Total Monthly	Total YTD	% change monthly	% change YTD		•	Activity Repo	rt	
Miscellaneous Permits	4,333,871.61	21,903,231.33	80.37	15.61	% Change compar	ts Issued for the es Monthly and Yi	•		vious vear.
Commercial Permits	8,688,154.12	33,423,019.95	49.40	51.83	RINW RITW R	5W R75W R75W	872W 872W		ROW ROW
Residential Permits	5,729,723.32	57,341,668.31	-1.25	8.51			1		TON
Utility Buildings	775,723.48	5,723,790.77	24.04	-17.87	2		Jung 3r	1	77 771
Sign Permits	0.00	67,373.17	-100.00	-74.23	A	185	To Y -		₩
Energy Permits	909,714.00	5,979,794.28	155.24	73.70		4742		1	7
All Permits	20,437,186.53	124,438,877.81	36.16	19.11	. <u>.</u>	1	Symp	Y	Ton Manager
					January 2019	18	1 2000		
REVENUE					Larimer County Building Inspection Territories				Fort College TTN
Projected	\$260,000	\$2,160,000			1 Fort Collins North/Wellington		0000	Con-Groups A	Windsor
Actual	\$416,725	\$2,975,474			2 Fort Collins South/Loveland/Maso 3 Berthoud	uville /			A CONTROL TEN
Gain or Loss	\$156,725	\$815,474			4 Estes Park/Drake 5 Red Feather Lakes/Livermore 6 Northern Mountains	Y			TAN
TOTAL NUMBER OF:	Total Monthly	Total YTD	% change monthly	% change YTD	Inspection Inspection Area 1 Area 2	Inspection Area 3	Inspection Area 4	Inspection Area 5	Inspection Area 6
All Permits	439	3,291	20.94	3.82	176 90	64	67	29	13

TOTAL NUMBER OF:	<b>Total Monthly</b>	Total YTD	monthly	YTD	Area 1	Area 2	Area 3	Area 4	Area 5	Area 6
All Permits	439	3,291	20.94	3.82	176	90	64	67	29	13
One and Two Family Residential Permits	11	89	10.00	0.00	1	4	2	2	2	0
Residential Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)	69	636	21.05	-1.85	13	16	10	20	6	4
Commercial Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)	9	72	50.00	12.50	2	7	0	0	0	0
Utility Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)	32	264	-25.58	-14.01	12	8	2	7	3	0
Miscellaneous Permits (Re-roof, Water Heater, Furnace, etc.)	304	2,117	25.10	5.90	137	137	49	37	18	6
Sign Permits	0	15	-100.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	0	0
Energy Permits	25	187	92.31	36.50	12	2	3	3	2	3
Inspections Performed	2,346	19,232	1.56	2.04	558	639	399	362	230	156
Plan Reviews Completed	197	2,049	0.00	5.84						